
　通算得点

Ｈ16年 Ｈ17年 Ｈ18年 Ｈ19年 Ｈ20年 Ｈ21年 Ｈ22年 Ｈ23年 Ｈ24年 Ｈ25年 Ｈ26年 Ｈ27年 Ｈ28年 Ｈ29年 Ｈ30年 R1年 R2年 R3年 通算

30番・八幡隆一郎 GK
51番・勝本　皓仁
44番・谷口　 GK
 1番 ・前田　拓也 GK
44番・久慈　宏明 ＧＫ

34番 ・田中　隼太 1 6 1 9 11 13 19 2 1 63 歴代1位
20番 ・米村　淳 1 4 17 7 8 8 3 48 　　　2位
3番 ・太田 佳佑 10 23 4 8 3 48 　　　2位
55番 ・田原　宏信 5 9 0 8 3 1 3 29 　　　3位
16"番 ・石野　炎 14 2 1 7 24 　　　4位
14番 ・田中 景介  4 14 2 20 　　　5位
13番 ・三田村　修 0 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 3 3 0 3 17 　　　6位
35番 ・田中　竜太 0 3 10 3 0 0 0 16 　　　7位
10番 ・三浦 翔平 3 5 2 4 14 　　　8位
16番 ・石野　一輝 1 6 4 0 11 　　　9位
88番 ・近藤　知希   2 2 4 0 0 8 　　　10位
11番 ・竹内　知史 8 0 8 　　　10位
17番 ・松田　繁樹 2 5 1 8 　　　10位
30番 ・田井　克英 0 4 4 8 　　　10位
 7番・高井　翼 5 3 8 　　　10位
50番 ・太田 裕作 1 6 1 8 　　　10位
25番 ・岩本怜央  1 6 0 0 7 　　　11位
36番 ・梅川 尚三   1 2 4 7 　　　11位
　　番 ・藤田　（除名） 1 2 0 2 2 7 　　
29番 ・松田 洸樹 2 1 3 6
   番 ・田中六合雄 5 0 0 1 6
23番 ・竹内 敬典 1 0 3 1 1 6
   番 ・中川　翔太 2 4 6
 1番 ・前田　拓也 2 3 1 6
22番 ・平田　 2 4 6
12番・伊藤恭介 6 6
19番 ・川井佑次郎 1 4 5
  9番・辰巳 将真 5 5
14番 ・高木 清二 1 0 2 0 0 2 5
   番 ・木村　光 5 5
23番 ・森上　陽 1 1 3 0 0 5
　7番 ・鮫島 康佑 1 4 5
17番 ・阪上大斗 4 4
 9番 ・道家 崇生 4 4
77番 ・吉友　裕貴   3 1 0 4
 8番 ・高山　尚吾 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 4
　6番 ・藤井 拓海 1 3 4
08番 ・古田　敬一 4 4
14番 ・久保田　諒 2 2 4
　 番・近藤 優斗 4 4
　2番 ・柴田　大輝 1 0 2 3
16番 ・安田　裕貴 3 0 3
  番 ・岩岡　敦弘 1 2 0 0 3
19番 ・安部 匠 1 2 3
12番 ・武笠　一郎 2 0 1 0 3
 8番 ・鈴木　哲也 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 3
　4番 ・乾　元基 1 1 1 3
 9番 ・日下 将太 2 2
37番 ・中澤　善洋 1 1 2
   番 ・石原 慎也 1 1 2
11番 ・杉山 直紀 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
10番 ・野口一浩 1 1 0 2
 9番 ・平尾　修 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
21番 ・川原　健雅   1 1 0 2
   番 ・會見 祐亮 2 0 2
   番 ・坪田龍司 1 0 1 2
27番 ・藤川 優介 1 1 2
15番・江口広大 1 1 2
22番・二宮 優 2 2

個人記録　（通算得点・通算アシスト数）
赤数字 得点王

黄色枠 年間・ＭＶＰ551
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　6番・小林　貴将 1 1
71番・乾 誠一郎 1 1
90番 ・清水球成 1 1
31番・大瀬 哲也 1 1
37番・今岡 浩大 1 1
24番・永森寿明 1 1
49番・佐々木　優弥 1 1
33番 ・長谷川　 1 1
14番 ・江崎章太郎 1 0 1
18番 ・前田　智裕 1 1
   番 ・矢合祐貴 1 1
   番 ・藤木　学 1 1
   番 ・岡崎　遊童 1 1
  2番 ・木下 辰徳 1 0 1
  3番 ・中山 相一 1 0 0 0 1
　5番 ・石川 雄一郎 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
    番 ・藤岡俊幸 1 1
39番 ・柳田　広登志 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
　6番 ・加治 木徹 1 1
    番 ・林　淳一 1 0 1
　7番 ・由良正志  1 0 1
16番 ・田先　史明 1 0 1
18番 ・原田　拓郎 0 1 0 0 1
23番 ・竹内直史 1 1
   番 ・土田　（除名） 4 2 6
   番 ・岡崎　（除名） 3 0 3
   番 ・村井　（除名） 8 2 10

28 13 19 2 0 12 9 9 17 57 28 58 57 74 86 15 14 551

通算アシスト数
Ｒ3.11.28現在

Ｈ16年 Ｈ17年 Ｈ18年 Ｈ19年 Ｈ20年 Ｈ21年 Ｈ22年 Ｈ23年 Ｈ24年 Ｈ25年 Ｈ26年 Ｈ27年 Ｈ28年 Ｈ29年 Ｈ30年 R1年 R2年 R3年 通算
51番・勝本　皓仁

44番・谷口　 GK
 1番 ・前田　拓也 GK
30番 ・八幡隆一郎 GK
44番・久慈　宏明 ＧＫ

34番 ・田中　隼太 3 3 0 6 5 8 14 2 5 46 歴代1位
20番 ・米村　淳 2 11 3 9 0 0 25 　　　 2位
16"番 ・石野　炎 6 9 2 4 21 　　　 3位
88番 ・近藤　知希 3 8 1 3 1 0 16 　　　 4位
16番 ・石野　一輝 2 7 3 1 1 14 　　　 5位
55番 ・田原　宏信 3 7 1 2 0 0 13 　　　 6位
50番・太田 裕作 3 8 11 　　　 7位
10番 ・三浦 翔平 1 2 1 6 10 　　　 9位
　3番・太田 佳佑 2 6 1 9 　　　 8位
 4 番・乾 元基 6 2 1 9 　　　 9位
13番 ・三田村　修 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 1 7 　　　 10位
35番 ・田中　竜太 1 3 1 2 0 0 7 　　　 10位
　 7番・高井　翼 5 1 6 　　　 11位
22番 ・平田　 4 2 6 　　　11位
14番 ・田中景介  2 3 5 　　　12位
77番 ・吉友　裕貴 2 3 0 5 　　　12位
14番 ・久保田　諒 4 1 5 　　　12位
18番 ・前田智裕 4 1 5 　　　12位
19番 ・川井佑次郎 1 4 5 　　　12位
　 番 ・近藤優斗 4 4 　　　13位
   番 ・中川　翔太 2 2 0 0 4 　　　13位
21番 ・川原　健雅 2 1 1 0 4 　　　13位
14番 ・江崎章太郎 2 2 4 　　　13位
    番 ・佐俣 宏平 4 4 　　　13位
15番・江口 広大 1 2 3 　　　14位
　7番 ・鮫島 康佑 1 2 3 　　　14位
11番 ・杉山 直紀 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 3 　　　14位
 9番・辰巳 将真 3 3 　　　14位
23番 ・森上　陽 1 1 1 3 　　　14位
 8番 ・高山　尚吾 2 0 1 0 0 3 　　　14位
  番 ・岩岡　敦弘 2 0 1 0 3 　　　14位
　2番 ・柴田　大輝 3 0 3 　　　14位
33番 ・長谷川　大 1 2 3 　　　14位

黄色枠 年間・ＭＶＰ
357 赤数字 アシスト王



 9番 ・道家 崇生 3 3 　　　14位
 8番 ・鈴木　哲也 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2
25番 ・岩本　怜央  1 0 1 0 2
17番 ・松田　繁樹 1 1 0 2
   番 ・石原 慎也 2 0 2
   番 ・矢合祐貴 2 0 0 2
   番 ・藤木　学 2 2
12番 ・武笠　一郎 0 0 2 2
14番 ・高木 清二 0 0 1 0 0 1 2
36番 ・梅川 尚三 0 2 2
　　番・中村 亮太 1 1 2
　6番 ・藤井 拓海 2 2
90番 ・清水球成 1 1 2
99番 ・藤田隼人 2 2
31番・大瀬 哲也 1 0 0 0 1 2
　 番 ・稲本 龍 1 1
17番 ・阪上大斗 1 1
37番・今岡 浩大 1 1
82番 ・今井 皓太 1 1
80番 ・丸タケト 1 1
47番 ・森 政樹 1 1
28番 ・西田哲司 1 1
77番 ・森野翔太 1 1
32番 ・田中優 1 1
27番 ・藤川 優介 1 1
37番 ・中澤　善洋 1 1
 1番 ・前田 拓也 1 1
27番・渡辺 岳志 1 1
23番 ・竹内 敬典 0 1 0 0 0 1
    番 ・林　淳一 1 1
　7番 ・由良正志 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
   番 ・岡崎　遊童 1 1
08番 ・古田　敬一 1 1
 9番 ・平尾　修 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
    番 ・藤岡　俊幸 1 1
19番 ・安部 匠 1 1
18番 ・原田　拓郎 0 0 1 0 0 1
    番 ・坂倉 邦欣 1 1
　  番 ・西河　（除名） 1 1
　5番 ・石川 雄一郎 1 1
11番 ・竹内　知史 0 0 0
30番 ・田井　克英 0 0 0
   番 ・田中六合雄 0
10番 ・野口一浩 0 0 0 0 0 0
16番 ・安田　裕貴 0
   番 ・會見 祐亮 0 0 0
   番 ・坪田　龍司 0
   番 ・木村　光 0
  2番 ・木下 辰徳 0
  3番 ・中山 相一 0
39番 ・柳田　広登志 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
　6番 ・加治 木徹 0
16番 ・田先　史明 0 0 0 0 0
   番 ・Ｆ　（除名） 2 3 3 14 6 1 29
23番 ・竹内直史 0 0 0

0 0 7 1 0 2 0 2 15 47 25 46 35 54 67 12 7 37 357


